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Current combined NCLEX pass rates have exceeded the national mean for the last two academic 

years: 

 

 

Academic 
Year 

 

BRN Results for 

Torrance 

 

BRN Results for 

Compton 

 

Combined  

BRN Results  

 

 NCSBN 
ADN 

Results for 
National 

Mean 

2009-
2010 

# Students 

  113 

% Passed 

92.04% 

# Students 

57 

% Passed 

71.93% 

# Students 

  170 

85% 

(or 144 
students) 

 2010 – 
86.46% 

2010-

2011 

# Students 

69 

% Passed 

94.20% 

# Students 

44 

% Passed 

81.82% 

# Students 

113 

89% 

(or 100 
students) 

 2011 – 

86.99% 

2011-

2012 

# Students 

46 

% Passed 

97.83% 

# Students 

59 

% Passed 

84.75% 

# Students 

105 

90.48% 

(or 95 
students) 

 2012 – 

89.32% 

2012- 

2013 

Data not available at this time.  
  

 

CA BRN results based on academic year:  

http://www.rn.ca.gov/schools/passrates.shtml 

NCSBN results for national mean based on calendar year: https://www.ncsbn.org/1232.htm 

 

http://www.rn.ca.gov/schools/passrates.shtml
https://www.ncsbn.org/1232.htm

