El Camino College Nursing Department NCLEX Pass Rates

Current combined NCLEX pass rates have exceeded the national mean for the last two academic years:

Academic Year	BRN Results for Torrance		BRN Results for Compton		Combined BRN Results		NCSBN ADN Results for National Mean
2009- 2010	# Students	% Passed 92.04%	# Students 57	% Passed 71.93%	# Students 170	85% (or 144 students)	2010 - 86.46%
2010- 2011	# Students 69	% Passed 94.20%	# Students 44	% Passed 81.82%	# Students	89% (or 100 students)	2011 – 86.99%
2011- 2012	# Students 46	% Passed 97.83%	# Students 59	% Passed 84.75%	# Students	90.48% (or 95 students)	2012 – 89.32%
2012-	Data not available at this time.						

CA BRN results based on academic year:

http://www.rn.ca.gov/schools/passrates.shtml

NCSBN results for national mean based on calendar year: https://www.ncsbn.org/1232.htm